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POSTAL DISTRICT OF NEW PLYMOUTH.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF WANGANUI.

itf! Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contra T. £ s. d.
1
2
3
A

Awakino and Mahoenui .. .. •.

Inglewood, Kaimata, Tarata, and Purangi ..
New Plymouth Chief Post-office and Railway-station
New Plymouth, Omata, Oakura, Tataraimaka, Okato,

I'tmiho, Warea, Pungarehu, Rahotu, Oaonui, and
Opunake

Stratford, Toko, Douglas, Strathmore, Huiakama,
Pohokura, and Whangamomona

Stratford Cardiff, Mahoe, Rowan, and Kaponga

Weekly ..
Daily
As required .. j
Daily

52 0 0
200 0 0
110 0 0
330 0 0

Thrice weekly 250 0 05

6 Daily, starting from
Kaponga

Tin ice weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly

Daily
As required

100 0 0

18 0 0
40 0 0

215 0 0

120 0 0
40 0 0

7
8
9

10
II

Tutntawa and Douglas ..
Qrenui and Pukearuhe
I'renui, Uruti Road, Tongaporutu, Mokau, and Awa-

kino
Waitara, Onaero, and Urenui
Waitara Post-office, Railway-station, wharves, and

beach
Whangamomona, Kohuratahi, Hurimoana, and Tahoia12 Thrice weekly .. | 40 0 0

1
2
3
5
(i

9
m
11
12
13

Performed under Arrange; ENT.

Huirangj Post-office and Railway-station, Sentry Hill
New Plymouth and Kitzroy
New Plymouth and Hillsborough
Purangi and Matau
Waitara and Maryville
New Plymouth and Mangorei
Inglewood and Egmont Village
New Plymouth, Kent Road, and Korito
Huiroa and Douglas
Landing, checking, and despatching mails at New

Plymouth Breakwater ; also reporting shipping and
weather

Inglewood and Kaimiro
Ratapiko and Kaimata
Waitui and Kaimata
Waitara and Tikorangi
Tongaporutu and Rerekapa

Weekly
Twice daily one way
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
About once weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Tv\ ice weekly
As required

8 0 0
16 0 0
10 0 0
13 0 0
*10 0 0

12 0 0
6 0 0
9 0 0

150 0 0

11
15
L6
17
L8

Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Tvi ice weekly
Weekly

10 0 0
15 0 0
10 0 0
13 0 0
10 0 0

Total £1,807 0 0£1,807 0 0

* Paid by gratuity.

I"S 8

X '■ x
Servioe. Frequenoy. AnnAnnual Subsidy.nual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract. £ s. d.

1
2

Bull's and Greatford .. • • • ■ Four times daily
Bull's, Parawanui, and Scott's Ferry (Anion's), (part Daily

rural delivery)
Bull's and Sanson .. .. • • • • Daily ..
Eltham Post-office and Railway-station .. .. As required
Eltham, Mangatoki, and Kaponga .. • ■ Daily
Eltham, Rawhitiroa, and Mangamingi .. .. Thrice weekly

And Matemateaonga and Omoana .. .. Twice Weekly
Fordell, Kauangaroa, and Mangamahu .. .. Thrice weekly
Hawera Post-office and Railway-station .. .. As required

. . I

70 0 0
78 10 0

80 0 0
80 0 0
60 0 0
80 0 0
50 0 0

130 0 0

3
4
5
6

7
8

Carried forward 628 10 0
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